BUR SUNDRY N Do not use this f abandoned well.	UNITED STATE PARTMENT OF THE I EAU OF LAND MAN OTICES AND REPO Form for proposals to Use Form 3160-3 (A)	UN 24	5 Lease Serial No. NMNM 17009 6 If Indian, Allottee of	ORM APPROVED DMB No. 1004-0137 pires: October 31, 2014			
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE – Other instructions on page 2. Farmington Fill 1. Type of Well Bureau of Land M					7. If Unit of CA/Agree	ment, Name and/or No.	
					Anagement		
✓ Oil Well Gas Well Other					8. Well Name and No. Gallo Canyon Unit P	26-2306.02H 204H	
2. Name of Operator Encana Oil & Gas (USA) Inc.					9. API Well No. 30-043-21209		
3a. Address	3b. Phone No.			10. Field and Pool or E	xploratory Area		
370 17th Street, Suite 1700 Denver, CO 80202 720-876-58					Counselors Gallup-D		
 Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., SHL: 253' FSL and 939' FEL Section 26, T23N, BHL: 366' FSL and 366' FEL Section 36, T23N, 	11. County or Parish, State Sandoval County, NM						
12. CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT OR OTHER DATA							
TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF AC					ION		
Notice of Intent	Acidize	Deepe	n	Produ	action (Start/Resume)	Water Shut-Off	
	Alter Casing	Fractu	re Treat	Recla	imation	Well Integrity	
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair		Construction Recomplete			First Gas Sales and	
Final Abandonment Notice	Final Abandonment Notice		nd Abandon Back		oorarily Abandon r Disposal	First Oil Sales	
Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Required subsequent reports must be filed within 30 days following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval, a Form 3160-4 must be filed once testing has been completed. Final Abandonment Notices must be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed and the operator has determined that the site is ready for final inspection.) First gas sales occured on the Gallo Canyon Unit P26-2306 02H on 06/02/15 Initial Rate: 251.328 Casing Pressure: 714 Tubing Pressure: 124 Meter No.: 550109776 Flows through the Lybrook Trunk directly to Enterprise							
First Oil Sales occured on 6/10/15,	OIL CONS. DIV DIST. 3						
		JUL 0 1 2015					
14. 1 hereby certify that the foregoing is	Inte and correct. Name (Printe	dTynedi					
Cristi Bauer	Tide Dogulato	n, Analyst					
Cristi Bauer	Title Regulatory Analyst						
Signature CREER BAUER Date 6				4/1	5	TED FOR RECORD	
THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USEACCEPTED FOR RECORD							
Approved by						ULN 2 6 2015	
Conditions of approval, if any, are attache that the applicant holds legal or equitable entitle the applicant to conduct operations	ould Office		FARMIN	GTON FIELD OFFICE			
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any fals fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.							
(Instructions on page 2)							

